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General information about company

Scrip code 512626

NSE Symbol ORBTEXP

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE231G01010

Name of the company ORBIT EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiar Cs/NO Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethq the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
2 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Y.
owner? ©s
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of . Total nos.
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid u underlyin shares (calculated as
89| shareholder | shareholders up equity P YIS 1 held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@D equity | Depository per SCRR, Otalas a
(II) (I1I) shares . ={V)+ % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As © 0
© held (VI) a % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy | 00
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
Group
(B) Public 7578 9343342 0343342 | 34.12 9343342 9343342 |34.12
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 7584 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number of ledeed or
Lockedin |P 98
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ~OcKed In herwi
h X | Otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o bered :
Category of : . ) . equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) .
shareholder . ) .. held in
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of _—
(II) . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% |f (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. (S)fl;(iil No. | of total orm
(a) (VII)"‘(X) Asa % (a) held (a) Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.88 18039723
Group
(B) Public 34.12 8951601
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 26991324
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Sh(E)l.reS Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D ¢ held (VII) | (calculated as a %
Shareholders (I) (III) shares equity RZ(I:) ;s;t;)ry ={AV)+ as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) (V)+ (VD) [1957) (VIID | Class e g | Class Total '\F/ot:fll
held As a % of X eg:y ota .otlng
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Individuals/Hi
(2) ndividuals/Hindu | g 15410783 15410783 | 56.28 15410783 15410783 | 56.28
undivided Family
A th
(d) ny Other 1 2628940 2628940 |9.6 2628940 2628940 | 9.6
(specify)
b-Total
(SX) (1)0 a 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
d
an 6 18039723 18039723 | 65.88 18039723 18039723 | 65.88
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
harehold
(a(i)) PRATEOITETS 7130 2708378 2708378 |9.89 2708378 2708378 |9.89

holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
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Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders
(a(i1)) holding nominal | 21 4815845 4815845 |17.59 4815845 4815845 |17.59

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.
(e) Any Other 427 1819119 1819119 | 6.64 1819119 1819119 | 6.64

(specify)
(S};li)(—s"l;otal 7578 9343342 0343342 |[34.12 0343342 9343342 |34.12
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 7578 9343342 9343342 |[34.12 0343342 0343342 |34.12
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (

7584 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
7584 27383065 27383065 | 100 27383065 27383065 | 100

(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzziresd
- - : pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
U i No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) X
nderlying : : . encumbered | €quity shares
: Underlying convertible securities ( as a ;
Sr. Outstanding . .. (XIII) held in
: Outstanding | securities and | percentage of .
convertible W, s (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (X1) 0 : Hiuted share As a % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDH(X)Asa% | (3) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 56.28 15410783
(d) 9.6 2628940
(Slu)b'TOtal (&) 65.88 18039723
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 65.88 18039723
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.89 2321387
(a(ii)) 17.59 4815845
(e) 6.64 1814369
sub-Total (B) 34.12 8951601

3)
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Total Public
Shareholding
34.12 8951601
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 100 26991324
Total (A+B+C) 100 26991324
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ
SETH

ANISHA
SETH

PARTH SETH

VISHAKHA PANKAJ

SETH

PANKAJ S SETH
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPS3481Q

AABPS5362A

FAWPS8739B

CDTPS8954D

AALHP5863P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11337112

4019558

26411

17676

10026

15410783

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11337112

4019558

26411

17676

10026

15410783

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

414

14.68

0.1

0.06

0.04

56.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11337112

4019558

26411

17676

10026

15410783

Class eg:y

Total

11337112

4019558

26411

17676

10026

15410783

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

414

14.68

0.1

0.06

0.04

56.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

414

14.68

0.1

0.06

0.04

56.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11337112

4019558

26411

17676

10026

15410783

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MEDIAMAN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAFCM3712R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2628940

2628940

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2628940

2628940

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.6

9.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2628940

2628940

Class eg:y

Total

2628940

2628940

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.6

9.6
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 96 9.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2628940 2628940

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAUSHIK DAGA

VARUN DAGA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFAPD6586R

AHNPD2386C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1847458

2089705

3937163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1847458

2089705

3937163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.75

7.63

14.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1847458

2089705

3937163

Class eg:y

Total

1847458

2089705

3937163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.75

7.63

14.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.75

7.63

14.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1847458

2089705

3937163

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

IEPF

HUF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Paras Kumar Daga Huf

RVB Enterprises LLP

PAN (1I)

AAMHP4453Q

AAQFR6225G

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

143

|

187

15

81

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

74217

557728

293288

361146

2411

823617

280798

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

74217

557728

293288

361146

2411

823617

280798

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

2.04

1.07

1.32

0.01

301

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

74217

557728

293288

361146

2411

823617

280798

Class eg:y

Total

74217

557728

293288

361146

2411

823617

280798
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27 2.04

1.07

1.32

0.01

301

1.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27 2.04

1.07

1.32

0.01

301

1.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

74217 557728

293288

361146

2411

818867

280798

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

427

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1819119

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = AV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1819119

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1819119
Class eg:y
Total 1819119
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1814369

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Sr.

No.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
1s selected)

Name

PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
1s selected)

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect™:
Whether by virtue of:
Rights on Exercise
: distributable | Exercise
Voting | . . of
Shares | . dividend or | of .
rights significant
any other control |.
RO influence
distribution

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest
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