General information about company	
Scrip code	512626
NSE Symbol	ORBTEXP
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE231G01010
Name of the company	ORBIT EXPORTS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes								

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities					
				No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (IV) (VIII) As		shares derlying pository shares held (VII) - (IV) per SCRR, no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				() Rights	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88		
(B)	Public	7578	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342		9343342	34.12		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	7584	27383065			27383065	100	27383065		27383065	100		

		Table 1	I - Summary	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ed s	ecuritie	S		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	tible Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) (XI)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.88					18039723
(B)	Public				34.12					8951601
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					26991324

				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	_	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	15410783			15410783	56.28	15410783		15410783	56.28
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2628940			2628940	9.6	2628940		2628940	9.6
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88
(2)	Foreign										-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	18039723			18039723	65.88	18039723		18039723	65.88
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	7130	2708378			2708378	9.89	2708378		2708378	9.89

						olding Tattern for th				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	4815845			4815845	17.59	4815845	4815845	17.59
(e)	Any Other (specify)	427	1819119			1819119	6.64	1819119	1819119	6.64
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7578	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342	9343342	34.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7578	9343342			9343342	34.12	9343342	9343342	34.12
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ittern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	Public sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)		7584	27383065			27383065	100	27383065	27383065	100
Total (A+B+C)		7584	27383065			27383065	100	27383065	27383065	100

Ta	ole II - Staten	nent snowing	z snarenoiding	g pattern of the Pr	OIIIO	ter and	FIOI	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ying convertible	conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stater	ment showing sh	nareholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group)	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.28					15410783
(d)				9.6					2628940
Sub-Total (A) (1)				65.88					18039723
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.88					18039723
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				9.89					2321387
(a(ii))				17.59					4815845
(e)				6.64					1814369
Sub-Total (B) (3)				34.12					8951601

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				34.12					8951601
С	Table IV - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	Public sl	nareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					26991324
Total (A+B+C)				100					26991324

	1	T	<u>r</u>		T	1
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANKAJ SETH	ANISHA SETH	PARTH SETH	VISHAKHA PANKAJ SETH	PANKAJ S SETH (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPS3481Q	AABPS5362A	FAWPS8739B	CDTPS8954D	AALHP5863P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11337112	4019558	26411	17676	10026	15410783
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11337112	4019558	26411	17676	10026	15410783
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.4	14.68	0.1	0.06	0.04	56.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	ies (IX)			•
Class eg:X	11337112	4019558	26411	17676	10026	15410783
Class eg:y						
Total	11337112	4019558	26411	17676	10026	15410783
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.4	14.68	0.1	0.06	0.04	56.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding						

	•	orbitexport	s.com/wp-content/uploads/2020	0/04/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-ended	51.03.2020.html	
convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.4	14.68	0.1	0.06	0.04	56.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11337112	4019558	26411	17676	10026	15410783
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	
------------------	----------	----------	-------------------	----------------	----------------	--

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEDIAMAN MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAFCM3712R	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2628940	2628940						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2628940	2628940						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	•						
Class eg: X	2628940	2628940						
Class eg:y								
Total	2628940	2628940						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.6	9.6						

	of the exports come with content uproducts 2020/04/5/nateriording 1 attent for the quarter ended 31.03.2020	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.6	9.6
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2628940	2628940
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•
<u> </u>		

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAUSHIK DAGA	VARUN DAGA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFAPD6586R	AHNPD2386C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1847458	2089705	3937163
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1847458	2089705	3937163
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.75	7.63	14.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1847458	2089705	3937163
Class eg:y			
Total	1847458	2089705	3937163
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.75	7.63	14.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding			

convertible securities (X)	of officesports control wp-	content/uploads/2020/04/Shareholding-Pattern-for-the-quarter-er	NCCI-31.03.2020.iitilii
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.75	7.63	14.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1847458	2089705	3937163
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Category	IEPF	HUF	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	ntegory Category		More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Paras Kumar Daga Huf				RVB Enterprises LLP			
PAN (II)			AAMHP4453Q				AAQFR6225G			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	143	1	187	15	81	1			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 557728		557728	293288	361146	2411	823617	280798			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	74217	557728	293288	361146	2411	823617	280798			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	2.04	1.07	1.32	0.01	3.01	1.03			
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)				p			
Class eg: X	74217	557728	293288	361146	2411	823617	280798			
Class eg:y										
Total	74217	557728	293288	361146	2411	823617	280798			

	I		oronexports.com/wp-content/upload				1
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	2.04	1.07	1.32	0.01	3.01	1.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	2.04	1.07	1.32	0.01	3.01	1.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	74217	557728	293288	361146	2411	818867	280798
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	[
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.									
Category									
Category / More than 1 percentage									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	427								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1819119								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1819119								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.65								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1819119								
Class eg:y									
Total	1819119								

	<u> </u>
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1814369
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	

	significant beneficial owners															
	Details of the SBO					I I Idinile of the registered owner			Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:				Date of			
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Whethe	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	of control	Exercise of significant influence	creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interest